HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTRE

¢ 27 trundle rooms, 25 one or two room suites,
Premier Suite, plus 40 standard rooms

* Free high speed wireless internet access

* Fridge, coffee maker & microwave
in every room

* Large indoor hot tub, pool, water slide
and toddlers pool

* Licensed Dining Room
* Exercise Room
* Kristie’s Neighborhood Pub

¢ Tim Hortons Drive Thru,
Subway, Pizza Hut Express,
Esso, C-Store and Beer Store

on property

e STAG + RAVEN SPA
Manicures, Pedicures, & Massages

’ SLEEP & SKI

PACKAGES
oo 3104 §197

Weekdays Weekends/Holidays

THE

Sse See inside for defails.
Rl

HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTRE

Rué“'sell

IHFTER rm\uu\. 1,‘._,

Additional Amenities
on the Property

-~

SuBway » iz thit

Esso Gas Bar
C-Store
Beer Store

® 6 ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ o o o o o
Just 15 minutes from The Russell Inn
Asessippi Resort Hotel & Conference Centre

Located on Highway 16 Toll Free 1.800.665.0678
in Russell, MB www.russellinn.com



Optisn 1

PACKAGES

Weekday
Package Price for 2 $281
Regular Rate $356
2 Adult Lifts ($66 x 2) ($74 x 2) $132
$20 food voucher Russell Inn $20

o (Breakfast $10 & Dinner $10)
$10 Pizza Hut voucher Russell Inn $10

/\/‘/“\/‘\/'\
$5 Sub her Russell | $5
ASESSlpPI ubway voucher Russell Inn o

2 beverages (domestic beer, shots
or wine) Kristie’s Pub, Russell Inn

Room for 2 guests $104
Upgrade to a Suite or Trundle +$65

DOWNHILL SNOW TUBING

2025/26 SLEEP & SKI

Weekends
& Holidays*
$320

$372

$148

$20

$10
$5
$10

$127
+$65

Optisn 2

2025/26 SLEEP & SKI ONLY

Weekday

Package Price for 2 $251
Regular Rate $311
2 Adult Lifts ($66 x 2) ($74 x 2) $132
Room for 2 guests $119
Upgrade to a Suite or Trundle + $65

KIDS STAY FREE!

**All the fine print: Prices are for one room for two people for one night. Additional accommodations subject to regular rates.

*Holiday Dates: Dec. 26, 2025 - Jan. 2, 2026, Feb. 15 - 20, 2026, and Mar. 29 - Apr. 3, 2026.
Vouchers have no cash valve. Available as a sleep & ski package only.

TOII Free l .800.665.0678 Minimum 2 night stay is required during Christmas break. Minimum 2 night stay for weekends, including *holidays. No Saturday only stays.
20% non-refundable deposit is required for *holiday & weekend bookings.

[ ]
WWW, russel I inn .com Cancellation Po/icy: Two weeks, except for Christmas which is one month. Prices do not include tax.

Weekends
& Holidays*

$286
$327
$148
$138
+$65




