

- 27 trundle rooms, 25 one or two room suites, Premier Suite, plus 40 standard rooms
- Free high speed wireless internet access
- Fridge, coffee maker & microwave in every room
- Large indoor hot tub, pool, water slide and toddlers pool
- Licensed Dining Room
- Exercise Room
- Kristie's Neighborhood Pub
- Tim Hortons Drive Thru, Subway, Pizza Hut Express, Esso, C-Store and Beer Store on property
- STAG + RAVEN SPA
 Manicures, Pedicures, & Massages







SLEEP & SKI PACKAGES

ROOMS START AT **\$104**



Weekdays

See inside for details.

Weekends/Holidays

USSELL







The Russell Inn
Hotel & Conference Centre

Toll Free 1.800.665.0678 www.russellinn.com



Asessippi

DOWNHILL SNOW TUBING



Toll Free 1.800.665.0678 www.russellinn.com

Option 1

2025/26 SLEEP & SKI PACKAGES

	Weekday	Weekends & Holidays*
Package Price for 2	\$281	\$320
Regular Rate	\$356	\$372
2 Adult Lifts (\$66 x 2) (\$74 x 2)	\$132	\$148
\$20 food voucher Russell Inn (Breakfast \$10 & Dinner \$10)	\$20	\$20
\$10 Pizza Hut voucher Russell Inn	\$10	\$10
\$5 Subway voucher Russell Inn	\$5	\$5
2 beverages (domestic beer, shots or wine) Kristie's Pub, Russell Inn	\$10	\$10
Room for 2 guests	\$104	\$127
Upgrade to a Suite or Trundle	+ \$65	+\$65



Option 2

2025/26 SLEEP & SKI ONLY

	Weekday	Weekends & Holidays*
Package Price for 2	\$251	\$286
Regular Rate	\$311	\$327
2 Adult Lifts (\$66 x 2) (\$74 x 2)	\$132	\$148
Room for 2 guests	\$119	\$138
Upgrade to a Suite or Trundle	+ \$65	+\$65



KIDS STAY FREE!

**All the fine print: Prices are for one room for two people for one night. Additional accommodations subject to regular rates.

*Holiday Dates: Dec. 26, 2025 - Jan. 2, 2026, Feb. 15 - 20, 2026, and Mar. 29 - Apr. 3, 2026.

Vouchers have no cash value. Available as a sleep & ski package only.

Minimum 2 night stay is required during Christmas break. Minimum 2 night stay for weekends, including *holidays. No Saturday only stays. 20% non-refundable deposit is required for *holiday & weekend bookings.

Cancellation Policy: Two weeks, except for Christmas which is one month. Prices do not include tax.